

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

CIVIL APPEAL NOS.4314-4315/2004

BIHAR STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ARUN KUMAR RAI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 24/02/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Navin Prakash,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Amit Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue fresh notice for alternative arrangement to respondent

Nos.4 and 5.

List again on 26.3.2009.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar