

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4314-4315/2004

BIHAR STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ARUN KUMAR RAI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 03/08/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Navin Prakash, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms Rekha Bakshi, Adv.

Mr Ashsh Kumar, Adv.

Mr Surajeet A Sangma, Adv.

Mr Somesh Ch.Jha, Adv.

Mr. Amit Kumar, Adv.

Mr Mohit Kr Shah, Adv.

Mr Ravi Bhushan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Office to process for pre-final hearing.

List again on 18.8.2009.

(M.K.GUPTA)

Registrar

hj