

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4314-4315 OF 2004  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

BIHAR STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ARUN KUMAR RAI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 18/08/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Abhishek Vikas, Adv.  
Mr. Navin Prakash, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Amit Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Mohit Kumar Shah ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

In the present appeal, there are five respondents.

All the respondents are represented by their  
Advocates.

Original record has been received.

Leave has been granted by the Hon'ble Court's order

dated 16.7.2004.

Appeal is ready for hearing.  
(M.K. GUPTA)  
Registrar

rd